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- PERIPERI& MAPLE SY

SHARING PLATES

' POPCORN CHICKEN with Cooling GarhcAng@
‘ SLOW ROASTED PORK BELLY with C _i‘gya'ﬁ;;'Chorizo Dipping Sauce
HOMEMADE CRISPY CHILLI BEEF ‘
- HOMEMADE PORK & BEEF MEATBALLS in Tomato Sauce & Topped with Parmesan
THAI FISHCAKES with Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce
SALTED COD FRITTERS with Tartar Sauce
CRISPY DEEP FRIED BRIE with Homemade Chilli Jam
BAKED CAMEMBERT with Freshly Baked Focaccia
SWEET POTATO & SPINACH SAG ALOO with Yogurt & Seeds
CAJUN CREAM MUSHROOMS on Freshly Baked Focaccia
POTATO BRAVAS with Spicy Tomato Sauce & Garlic Aioli
VEGAN CHILLI with Freshly Baked Focaccia
SWEETCORN & COURGETTE FRITTERS

CAESAR SALAD with Bacon, Croutons, & Parmesan

WINGS

Pick either Chicken or Cauliflower Wings
MISO & SESAME

NG
'\N\ACHO CHEESE

CREAMY CHORIZO

~ JACK DANIELS & COKE

850

8.50

D

8.50

8.50

7.95

8.50

GFO
GF

v

10.95 VGFO

AIo

8.50

7.50

8.50

7.50

7.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

850 VG

VG GF
VGO
V6 GF

VG BFO

GO

VGO GFO

v

b




BURGERS

AllvBurgers come with Skin On Chips & H ome;riade, Slaw

MOVING MOUNTAIN VEGGIE CHEESE BURGER with Homemade Red Onion Jam

MR POSTLES CHEDDAR CHEESE BURGER with Homemade Red Onion Jam

DOUBLE SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER with Peri Peri Sauce

BRIE, BACON & CHILLI JAM BEEF BURGER with Homemade Chilli Jam

BBQ CHICKEN & PULLED PORK BURGER with Cheddar Cheese

BBQ PULLED BRISKET BURGER with Cheddar Cheese & Jalapefios

SIDES

MIXED OLIVES

HOMEMADE COLESLAW

SEASONAL SIDE SALAD

CHIPS

BREAD BOARD

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

VG GF

V GF

VG GF

VG GF
V6

LOADED CHIPS

3 CHEESE LOADED SKIN
ON CHIPS

with Red Onion Jam

BBQ PULLED PORK
LOADED SKIN ON CHIPS
with Cheddar, Jalapenos &
Crispy Onions

VEGAN CHILLI LOADED
SKIN ON CHIPS

HOMEMADE NACHO
CHEESE SAUCE LOADED
SKIN ON CHIPS

with Bacon, Salsa & Crispy Onions

BBQ PORTOBELLO
MUSHROOM LOADED
SKIN ON CHIPS

13.95 V

13.95 GFO
15.95

15.95 GFO
14.95 GFO

15.95 GFO ‘

9.95 VGFO

9.95 “GFO

9.95 VG GFO

9.95 GFO

9.95 VG GFO

GF = GLUTEN FREE  GFO = GLUTEN FREE OPTION ON REQUEST

V= VEGETARIAN VG = VEGAN VGO = VEGAN OPTION ON REQUEST
i V0 = VEGETARIAN OPTION ON REQUEST
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