

SHARING PLATES

POPCORN CHICKEN <i>with Cooling Garlic Aioli</i>	8.50	
SLOW ROASTED PORK BELLY <i>with Creamy Chorizo Dipping Sauce</i>	8.50	GFO
HOMEMADE CRISPY CHILLI BEEF	7.95	GF
HOMEMADE PORK & BEEF MEATBALLS <i>in Tomato Sauce & Topped with Parmesan</i>	8.50	
THAI FISHCAKES <i>with Sweet Chilli Dipping Sauce</i>	8.50	
SALTED COD FRITTERS <i>with Tartar Sauce</i>	7.95	
CRISPY DEEP FRIED BRIE <i>with Homemade Chilli Jam</i>	8.50	V
BAKED CAMEMBERT <i>with Freshly Baked Focaccia</i>	10.95	V GFO
SWEET POTATO & SPINACH SAG ALOO <i>with Yogurt & Seeds</i>	7.95	VG GF
CAJUN CREAM MUSHROOMS <i>on Freshly Baked Focaccia</i>	8.50	V GFO
POTATO BRAVAS <i>with Spicy Tomato Sauce & Garlic Aioli</i>	7.50	VG GF
VEGAN CHILLI <i>with Freshly Baked Focaccia</i>	8.50	VG GFO
SWEETCORN & COURGETTE FRITTERS	7.50	VG GF
CAESAR SALAD <i>with Bacon, Croutons, & Parmesan</i>	7.50	

WINGS

Pick either Chicken or Cauliflower Wings

MISO & SESAME	8.50	VGO GFO
NACHO CHEESE	8.50	V
CREAMY CHORIZO	8.50	GFO
JACK DANIELS & COKE	8.50	VGO GFO
PERI PERI & MAPLE SYRUP	8.50	VGO GFO
LOUISIANA HOT SAUCE	8.50	GFO
BACON JAM	8.50	VGO GFO

BURGERS

All Burgers come with Skin On Chips & Homemade Slaw

MOVING MOUNTAIN VEGGIE CHEESE BURGER <i>with Homemade Red Onion Jam</i>	13.95	V
MR POSTLES CHEDDAR CHEESE BURGER <i>with Homemade Red Onion Jam</i>	13.95	GFO
DOUBLE SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BURGER <i>with Peri Peri Sauce</i>	15.95	
BRIE, BACON & CHILLI JAM BEEF BURGER <i>with Homemade Chilli Jam</i>	15.95	GFO
BBQ CHICKEN & PULLED PORK BURGER <i>with Cheddar Cheese</i>	14.95	GFO
BBQ PULLED BRISKET BURGER <i>with Cheddar Cheese & Jalapeños</i>	15.95	GFO

SIDES

MIXED OLIVES	3.50	VG GF
HOMEMADE COLESLAW	3.50	V GF
SEASONAL SIDE SALAD	3.50	VG GF
CHIPS	3.50	VG GF
BREAD BOARD	3.50	VG

LOADED CHIPS

3 CHEESE LOADED SKIN ON CHIPS <i>with Red Onion Jam</i>	9.95	V GFO
BBQ PULLED PORK LOADED SKIN ON CHIPS <i>with Cheddar, Jalapeños & Crispy Onions</i>	9.95	GFO
VEGAN CHILLI LOADED SKIN ON CHIPS	9.95	VG GFO
HOMEMADE NACHO CHEESE SAUCE LOADED SKIN ON CHIPS <i>with Bacon, Salsa & Crispy Onions</i>	9.95	GFO
BBQ PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM LOADED SKIN ON CHIPS	9.95	VG GFO



GF = GLUTEN FREE GFO = GLUTEN FREE OPTION ON REQUEST
 V = VEGETARIAN VG = VEGAN VGO = VEGAN OPTION ON REQUEST
 VO = VEGETARIAN OPTION ON REQUEST